
SCHOOL ANNUAL CALANDER 2024-25 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY STUDENTS ACTIVITIES 

03/06/24 MONDAY Re Opening Day  

05/06/24 Wednesday World 

Environmental 

Day 

 Speech 

 Poem 

 Poster Making 

 Quiz 

 Planting of saplings 

07/06/24 Friday House Division  

12/06/24 Wednesday World Day against 

Child Labor 
 Poster Making 

 Role Play 

19/06/24 Wednesday Reading Day  Poster Making 

 Recitation 

 Essay Writing 

 Speech 

 News Reading 

21/06/24 Friday International Yoga 

Day 
 Yoga Demonstration 

26/06/24 Wednesday International Day 

against Drug 

Abuse 

 Poster Making 

 Essay Writing 

01/07/24 Monday Doctor’s Day  Speech 

 Honoring a Doctor 

06/07/24 Saturday Science & Maths 

Club Inauguration 

 

11/07/24 Thursday World Population 

Day 
 Debate 

20/07/24 Saturday Inauguration of 

Art, Literary & 

Heritage Club 

 

20/07/24 Saturday Moon Day  Poster Making 

 Chandrayan I 

Launching 

 Video Presentation 

22/07/24 Thursday First Mid Term 

Examination 

 

26/07/24 Friday Kargil Diwas  Video Presentation 

 1
st
 Week Arts Fest- Off 

Stage Items 

 

06/08/24 Tuesday Hiroshima Day  Making Sudoku 

Sasaki 

 Poster Making 

competition 

09/08/24 Friday Quit India 

Movement Day 
 Quiz Competition 

 Documentary 

 Video Presentation 

15/08/24 Thursday Independence Day  Rally 

 Quiz 

 Patriotic Song 

 National Anthem 

17/08/24 Saturday Art fest On stage 

Items 

 



05/09/24 Thursday Teachers Day  

07/09/24 Saturday Food Fest  Demonstration of 

variety of food 

12/09/24 Thursday Onam Celebration  Athappookkalam 

 Mahabali & 

Vamanan 

 Onakkalikal 

14/09/24 Second 

Saturday 

Hindi Day. 

Programs will be 

conducted on 20
th

 

Friday 

 Speech 

 Poem Recitation 

21/09/24 Saturday Sree Narayana 

Guru Samadhi 

Day 

 Guru Anusmaranam 

30/09/24 Monday Half Yearly 

Examination 

 

02/10/24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi. 

Programs will be 

conducted on 

01/10/2024 

 Cleaning 

16/10/24 Wednesday Vallathol Dinam  Speech 

 Recitation 

01/11/24 Friday Kerala Piravi  Exhibition 

 Speech 

02/11/24 Saturday Science & Maths 

Exhibition 
 Exhibition 

11/11/24 Monday  National 

Education Day 
 Elocution 

14/11/24 Thursday Childrens Day  Fancy Dress 

 Variety programs 

20/11/24 Wednesday Constitution Day  Pledge 

 Quiz 

30/11/24 Saturday Sports Day   

01/12/24 Sunday AIDS Day. 

Programs will be 

conducted on 

02/12/2024 

 Poster Making 

10/12/24 Tuesday Second Midterm 

examination 

 

15/12/24 Sunday Abdul Kalam’s 

Birthday, -World 

Student Day. 

Programs will be 

conducted on 

13/12/2024 

 

22/12/24 Sunday Maths Day. 

Programs will be 

conducted on 

18/12/2024 

 Maths Assembly 

 Maths Oppana  

 Quiz 

25/12/24 Wednesday Christmas  

12/01/25 Sunday National Youth 

Day. Programs 

will be conducted 

on 13/01/2025 

 Poster Making 



After 

15/01/25 

Wednesday Annual Day  

26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day. 

Programs will be 

conducted on 

25/01/2025 

 

28/02/25 Friday Science Day  Quiz 

17/03/25 Monday Annual 

Examination  

 

 

 


